Grantee: Bergen County, NJ
Grant: B-08-UN-34-0101
April 1, 2009 thru June 30, 2009 Performance Report



Grant Number:
B-08-UN-34-0101

Grantee Name:
Bergen County, NJ

Grant Amount:
$2,096,194.00

Grant Status:
Active

QPR Contact:
No QPR Contact Found

Disasters:

Declaration Number
NSP

Plan Description:

Recovery Needs:

Overall
Total Projected Budget from All Sources

Total CDBG Program Funds Budgeted
Program Funds Drawdown

Obligated CDBG DR Funds

Expended CDBG DR Funds

Match Contributed

Program Income Received

Program Income Drawdown

Obligation Date:

Award Date:

Contract End Date:

Review by HUD:
Reviewed and Approved

This Report Period

N/A

N/A
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

To Date
$2,447,676.00

$1,891,176.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Progress Toward Required Numeric Targets

Requirement

Minimum Overall Benefit Percentage
Minimum Non-Federal Match

Limit on Public Services

Limit on Admin/Planning

Limit on State Admin

Progress Toward Activity Type Targets

Progress Toward National Objective Targets

Overall Progress Narrative:

Required
99.99%
$0.00
$314,429.10
$209,619.40
$0.00

To Date
0.00%
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

The County has identified our areas of greatest need as indicated in the projects and dollar amounts allocated in the
action plan. Activities are just underway and will be reported on in future QPR's.

Project Summary

Project #, Project Title This Report Period
Program Funds

Drawdown

01-2009-ACQFTH, American Dream Homeownership Assistance $0.00
02-2009-SFREHAB, Housing Rehabilitation $0.00
03-2009-ACQCOC, Acquisition for Continuum of Care Initiative $0.00
06-2009-ADMIN, Administrative Costs $0.00

9999, Restricted Balance

$0.00

To Date

Project Funds
Budgeted

$500,000.00
$150,000.00
$525,000.00
$200,000.00

$0.00

Program Funds
Drawdown

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



	Title
	Title
	Title

